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BracketMale Grey Junior teen Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~37.6kg 4 mins 4 1

B19

B20

B27

B26

Jen Kuan Chuan
HSINCHU BJJ

Kaito Unten
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Hsin Yao Liu
MARTIAL ARMOUR MMA AND FITNESS

Logan Collins
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA


